
 

Term dates  
2026 – 2027 

 

 
TERM BEGINS EXEAT HALF TERM EXEAT TERM ENDS 

 

 
Advent 2026  

 
Thursday 27 & Friday 28 August 
INSED (09:00 – 17:00) 
 
Monday 31 August 
11:30 (new E & F Block) 
14:30 (new Stanley LXX) 
15:00 (new LXX) 
17:00 – 18:45 (returning students) 

 

Friday 25 September  
12:45 
- 
Monday 28 September 
18:30 – 21:00 

 

Saturday 17 October  
10:10 
-  
Sunday 1 November  
18:30 – 21:00 
 

 

Saturday 21 November 
10:10 
- 
Monday 23 November 
18:30 – 21:00 

 

 

Saturday 12 December 
14:30 

 
 

Lent 2027  

 

Tuesday 5 January 
INSED (09:00 – 16:30) 
 

18:30 – 21:00 (students to return) 
 

 

Friday 22 January  
10:30 
- 
Sunday 24 January 
18:30 – 21:00 

 

Friday 12 February  
10:10 
INSED (14:00 – 17:00) 
-  
Sunday 21 February  
18:30 – 21:00 

 

Saturday 6 March 
10:10 
- 
Monday 8 March 
18:30 – 21:00 

 

 

Wednesday 24 March 

10:30 

 

 
Trinity 2027  

 

Sunday 18 April 
18:30 – 21:00 
 

 

Saturday 1 May  
10:10 
- 
Monday 3 May  
18:30 – 21:00 

 

Friday 28 May  
10:10 
INSED (14:00 – 17:00) 
-  
Sunday 6 June  
18:30 – 21:00 

 

None 

 

 

Saturday 3 July 
14:00 

 

PARENT & TEACHER MEETINGS (PROVISIONAL) OTHER EVENTS (PROVISIONAL) 

 New Students  Saturday 17 October   F Block Parents’ Club Dinner Friday 16 October  

LXX  Saturday 21 November  LXX Parents’ Club Dinner Friday 20 November  

D Block Friday 22 January  Parent & Visitors’ Carol Service  Sunday 6 December  

XX Friday 12 February  D Block Parents’ Club Dinner Thursday 21 January  

F Block Saturday 6 March  XX Parents’ Club Dinner  Thursday 11 February  

LXX Saturday 1 May  E Block Parents’ Club Dinner  Thursday 27 May  

E Block Friday 28 May  1567 Saturday 3 July  

Term dates may be subject to change.  Public examination dates have not yet been published.  Check the School website for regular updates. 


